## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny to Reengrossed House Bill No. 678 by Representative Stokes

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 2, change "6007(C)(1)(c)(i)" to "6007(C)(l)(introductory paragraph) and
  (c)(i)"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 10, change "6007(C)(1)(c)(i)" to "6007(C)(1)(introductory paragraph) and 6 (c)(i)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 1, line 19, delete "\* \* \*"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 2, line 9, change the second "productions" to "projects"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 2, line 19, change "production" to "project"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13

- On page 3, lines 15 and 16, change "Item (i) of Subparagraph (c) of Paragraph (1) of
  Subsection C of this Section" to "Item (C)(l)(i) of this Section"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 18 On page 3, line 19, between "include" and "but" delete the comma "," and between "to" and
- 19 "the following:" delete the comma ","